FORM DPW-Cia 205

STATE OF HAWAII

Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

MONTHLY ESTIMATE

FOR THE MONTH OF

CONTRACTOR:  StarCom Builders, Inc.

ADDRESS: 930 McCully Street, Suite 207

City, State ZiP: Honolulu, HI 96826

PROJECT TITLE:

CONTRACT

Basic Contract Amount 8 1,138,309.00
CHANGE ORDERS

Total & 275,044.00

Adjusted Contract Amount 3 1,413,353.00
WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract
Completed to Date 4218%  § 480,229.00
Retained REDUCED [ ] $ 36,463.00
Amount Subject to Payment 3 443,766.00
Payments to Date $ 330,813.00
Payments Now Due $ 112,853.00

Payment No. FINAL{ ]

Remarks:

5

1. fombuted andihecked fy:

L I——— Pt

i,

3 Recommandsdne

B
j;}/&cofﬁmendc{x

?

/o /oo

Gals

& &/&5/5 Wséf-’f?

Ar?@gzneeﬁ Archifedt

MAY 2009

Date: June 1, 2009

57226 [ A

Contract No.

DAGS Job No. 12-20-2625

Waimano Training School & Hospital Hale Complex, Various Improvements

IFOR INSPECTION BRANCH USE
T BUBMITTAL REGISTER

w COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS
DUE MONTHLY:

[T PROJECT SCHEDULE - MITIAL & ONGOING

;{.,-i DALY REPORTS

{ ATERYRCLL AFFIDAVITS

MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST

LT CONTRACT NUMBER

{f{ALL SIGNATURES

{ #F PROJECT NAME & LCCATION

Change Order Total
27.52% 8§ 75,699.00 3 555,928.00
% 6,523.00 3 42.986.00
$ 69,176.00 5 512,842.00
R . .
drsee0r S avesszo0 4
$ 2450700 $  =134360:60

§ 123,189 40
e

atihe above billis oorrect, just, that payment has not been received, and ait paysoll
ve besh submitied, are curent, or proper daductive exelusions have been mads tn

EN

StarCom Buiiders, inc.

MNarze of Cantracter

5/29/2009

Bate:

5 Approved:

T Pubiic Works Admifistrtor ggrifies that chanpe ordess hava bedg issued and e work pertimed o

“Eiae Fubllc Works Administaio

Tate




' DPW-CIA 7706
BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAI

Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: MAY 2009
CONTRACTOR: StarCom Builders, Inc. Contract No.: 57226
Waimano Training School & Hospital Hale Complex,
PROJECT TITLE: ; 9 P P DAGS Job No.: 12-20-2625
Various Improvements
)
% CONTHACT,
g LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT] COMPL, RETN AMOUNT]
O |[PRIME CONTRACTOR [TRADE NG, AMOUNT] TC DAT%% CMPIEH 1?_: RETAINED)
StarCom Builders, Inc, General Cantractor ARC-23458 $486,556 $231.133] 47.50% 5% 11 B561A
SUR-
CONTRAGT,
LICENSE | BASIC SUB-CONTRACT COMPL. RETN AMOUNT
SUBCONTRACTOR THADE NO. AMOUNT TODATE |% CM??H Y RETAINED
Advanced Air Conditioning HVAC C-13268 $218.080 30
Affitiated Construction Masonry BC-26013 $12.000 $12.00C 100.00% 10% 81,200
Beachside Fosfing EEESIO&Z:;;S“M BC-22075 $75,520 $75.520 § 100.00%)  10% $7.552
Cinse Construction Fasillent Floor Tie ABC-20952 $40.600 &3 0.00% 10% 50
Environmental Control Lead/Asbestos o o .
Specialists Abatement. Air Monitoning C-15254 $16,000 $16.00C 100.06% 10% $1.600
Fischer Tile & Marble Ceramic Tile C-22523 $18,900 30 0.00% 10% $0
Kokami Electrical Service Electrical C-14312 $175,965 $587.982 50.00% 10% $8,798
Paint i Paintin -
Oahu Painting & Deocrating ainting C-12175 $38,100 $5.715 15.00% 0% 4571
Pacific Machanical Phumbing C-11082 $37.965 834,196 80.07% 10% $3,419
Pagific Mechanical Fire Sprinkier C-11083 $4.708 $4,708 100.00% 10% $470
T Taketa Shest Metai Sheemeﬁ;mm”g &1 Gosaaa $12.975 $12075 | 100.00%]  10% $1.297
Total Retained from Subs 524 507|B

| |BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $36,463]

t certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Checked/Verified by:

StarCom Buiiders, Inc.
Name of Contrantor \Q

w M initial - Project Inspector or Engineer

. ‘ 5/25/2003

By Signature ate



STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PAYMENT NO.: 6 PROJECT TITLE: WAIMANQ TRAINING SCHOOL AND HOSPITAL - HALE COMPLEX,
VARIOUS IMPROVEMENTS

BILLING MONTH: May-09 DAGS JOB NO.: 1 2-20-2625 CONTRACT NO.: 57226
CONTRACTOR: STARCOM BUILDERS INC

VENDOR CODE: 27557700

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1,2

Suffix Eund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
ol B0G-407M $122,268.00 _$9415.00  $112,853,00

Totals: $122,268.00 $9,415.00 $112,853.00

Change Order Payment Suffix: 3, 4

Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due

03 BO6-407M $11,256.00 $972.00 $10,284.00
Totals: $11,256.00 | | $972.00 | | $10,284.00 |

Grand Total: | $133,524.00 | | $1o,3s7.oo_} $123,137.00

hend Cbala /10/2002

VarifiéZI By J DATE

{This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Oniy)

. Vendor Code 27557700

. Cost Code  3A1

: Voucher No.

P  Verified 8y




